
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 1
Waterschei 26.12.2022

hamok

Jasper MOREELS
Omega
Omloop : LD
Afstand : 7700m
Tijd : 0:56:21 (7'19"/km)

6/37 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Simon KREKELS 0:46:04
2. Clément DEMEUSE 0:49:59
3. Jeroen VAN DER KLEIJ 0:52:36

1. 112 00:02:16 419m 5'25"/km
2. 70 00:00:44 00:03:00 109m 6'44"/km
3. 121 00:02:35 00:05:35 352m 7'20"/km
4. 124 00:02:14 00:07:49 303m 7'22"/km
5. 125 00:00:59 00:08:48 84m 11'42"/km
6. 123 00:01:06 00:09:54 174m 6'19"/km
7. 33 00:01:31 00:11:25 243m 6'14"/km
8. 72 00:03:59 00:15:24 509m 7'50"/km
9. 142 00:03:37 00:19:01 409m 8'51"/km

10. 140 00:01:33 00:20:34 189m 8'12"/km
11. 141 00:01:06 00:21:40 105m 10'29"/km
12. 143 00:03:25 00:25:05 217m 15'45"/km
13. 148 00:04:33 00:29:38 487m 9'21"/km
14. 34 00:00:51 00:30:29 91m 9'20"/km
15. 50 00:03:45 00:34:14 566m 6'38"/km
16. 133 00:02:41 00:36:55 394m 6'49"/km
17. 130 00:01:28 00:38:23 243m 6'02"/km
18. 126 00:03:24 00:41:47 468m 7'16"/km
19. 132 00:02:31 00:44:18 331m 7'36"/km
20. 114 00:03:58 00:48:16 589m 6'44"/km
21. 110 00:04:19 00:52:35 773m 5'35"/km
22. 106 00:02:03 00:54:38 259m 7'55"/km
23. 69 00:01:17 00:55:55 248m 5'10"/km
24. 999 00:00:26 00:56:21 132m 3'17"/km
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